2024F B R R AR B M RERRSG TR

*kkZEA B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S : 316 Bl REUEHIZE: 200

i U=2 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
543 10 10 513 2 62
541 1 11 512 4 66
540 1 12 510 4 70
537 1 13 509 4 74
535 1 14 508 7 81
534 2 16 507 5 86
533 2 18 506 2 88
532 2 20 505 5 93
531 2 22 504 4 97
529 2 24 503 2 99
528 2 26 502 2 101
526 2 28 501 3 104
525 2 30 500 5 109
524 1 31 499 3 112
523 3 34 498 2 114
522 3 37 497 4 118
521 1 38 496 2 120
520 2 40 495 3 123
519 2 42 494 5 128
518 6 48 493 5 133
517 5 53 492 4 137
516 3 56 491 6 143
515 2 58 490 3 146
514 2 60 489 6 152
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2024F B R R AR B M RERRSG TR

*kkZEA B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S : 316 Bl REUEHIZE: 200

B IR A % B A% o B IR A % BitAK
488 4 156 464 11 394
487 5 161 463 16 410
486 10 171 462 9 419
485 7 178 461 16 435
484 5 183 460 7 442
483 8 191 459 11 453
482 13 204 458 11 464
481 5 209 457 18 482
480 8 217 456 14 496
479 12 229 455 14 510
478 10 239 454 13 523
477 16 255 453 16 539
476 9 264 452 13 552
475 6 270 451 15 567
474 3 273 450 11 578
473 7 280 449 10 588
472 7 287 448 9 597
471 15 302 447 14 611
470 9 311 446 17 628
469 12 323 445 12 640
468 15 338 444 14 654
467 20 358 443 9 663
466 15 373 442 13 676
465 10 383 441 13 689
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2024F B R R AR B M RERRSG TR

*kkZEA B Gk kok
B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt A
440 11 700 416 3 868
439 7 707 415 1 869
438 16 723 413 1 870
437 12 735 412 1 871
436 8 743 411 2 873
435 7 750 409 1 874
434 12 762
433 10 772
432 11 783
431 10 793
430 5 798
429 13 811
428 3 814
427 6 820
426 7 827
425 6 833
424 3 836
423 6 842
422 4 846
421 6 852
420 2 854
419 3 857
418 6 863
417 2 865
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2024F B R R AR B M RERRSG TR

*okk MY Rl Gikkok
B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt A
260 10 10 236 11 152
259 4 14 235 12 164
258 2 16 234 12 176
257 6 22 233 15 191
256 1 23 232 16 207
255 2 25 231 23 230
254 3 28 230 20 250
253 1 29 229 13 263
252 1 30 228 21 284
251 5 35 227 19 303
250 3 38 226 23 326
249 4 42 225 17 343
248 4 46 224 18 361
247 4 50 223 29 390
246 6 56 222 19 409
245 6 62 221 21 430
244 S 67 220 19 449
243 7 74 219 18 467
242 13 87 218 24 491
241 9 96 217 20 S11
240 12 108 216 21 532
239 7 115 215 32 564
238 11 126 214 34 598
237 15 141 213 22 620
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2024F B MR A ERBP AR ERGL TR
*okok 5 M B Gk ok ok
AR BRI FEUESI L : 316 FLREUEHIZ: 200

7 JAE IR A # RibAH 7 B IR AN H R AHE
212 32 652
211 24 676
210 15 691
209 20 711
208 20 731
207 20 751
206 27 778
205 17 795
204 22 817
203 23 840
202 10 850
201 9 859
200 15 874




